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14th September 2018 

Secondary School Open Days 

Please note that all details are correct as at today’s date but please check the individual 

schools websites for booking details and any updated timings etc 

The Archbishops School – Thursday 4th & Thursday 11th Oct at 6.30pm 

Barton Court Grammar School – Thursday 4th & Tuesday 16th Oct from 6.00 – 8.00pm – 

booking required for Headteacher’s presentation by email/calling the school and Monday 15th, 

Wednesday 17th & Thursday 18th Oct 9.00 – 11.00am 

The Canterbury Academy – Wednesday 3rd October at 7pm, Saturday 6th October from 10.00am 

– 12.00pm, Tuesday 9th  – Thursday 11th October from  9.00 – 11.00am 

Herne Bay High School – Tuesday 2nd October from 6.00 – 9.00pm 

Kent College – Saturday 29th September from  9.00 - 12.30pm – booking online required 

Simon Langton Grammar School for Boys – Monday 15th, Tuesday 16th, Wednesday 17th and 

Thursday 18th – please ring the school to book an appointment as places are limited. Wednesday 17th 

October at 5.45pm 

Simon Langton Grammar School for Girls - Wednesday 17th, Thursday 18th and Friday 19th 

October starting at 9.30 am and follow a planned program until approx. 11.00 am and Thursday 18th 

October – 6.00  – 8.30 pm 

Spires Academy – Tuesday 25th September 6 – 8.30pm, Wednesday 26th, Thursday 27th & Friday 

28th September and Monday 15th, Tuesday 16th & Wednesday17th October from 9.30 – 11.30am – 

places must be booked via the school for the open mornings 

St Edmunds – Saturday 6th October, booking required via their website  

The Whitstable School – Wednesday 10th October from 6.00 - 8.00pm, Thursday 11th – Friday 

19th October from 9.00 – 11.00am, Saturday 13th October from 10.00 – 12.00pm  

  

 


